
State of Art NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
11 - 12 May 2019

Provisional Result Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2019
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

2
 

17 Roger Ebdon  1 -- 12 laps --Austin Cooper S 1275 28:32.438 2:14.377 8

37 Carst Span 25.765 2 25.765Morris Cooper S 28:58.203 2:14.849 11

212 Bernard Dierick 10.805 3 36.570morris cooper s 29:09.008 2:17.971 5

41 Klaas Span 17.802 4 54.372Morris Mini Cooper S 29:26.810 2:19.156 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
4 

103 Theo  van Gammeren  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche 911 28:34.383 2:14.131 10

186 Marnix Dierick 9.660 2 9.660Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 28:44.043 2:15.437 5

151 André Kardol  3 -- 11 laps --Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 29:29.596 2:16.113 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
5 

77 Adrian van der Kroft  1 -- 13 laps --Morgan 8 28:52.736 2:02.836 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
7 

11 Timo Span  1 -- 13 laps --Mini 1275 GT 29:44.086 2:08.582 5

128 Michael Nooij  2 -- 12 laps --Fiat 128 3P-1300 29:18.396 2:18.730 12

53 Emiel Gunsing 2.801 3 2.801Simca Rallye 2 gr2 29:21.197 2:18.040 5

9 Paul Engel  4 -- 1 laps --Innocenti cooper 1300 2:26.716

49 Jeroen Feijten 9.979 5 9.979Simca Rallye 2 gr2 2:36.695

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
9 

39 Rolf Myggan Nilsson  1 -- 13 laps --Ford  Escort RS 2000 MK1 28:19.978 1:59.452 9

6 Marcel Frijlink 0.077 2 0.077Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 28:20.055 1:59.145 6

1 Freddy van Sprundel 32.293 3 32.370Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 28:52.348 2:01.268 9

23 Peter Stoehrmann 0.210 4 32.580Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 28:52.558 2:01.626 11

19 Manfred Pledl 0.223 5 32.803Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 28:52.781 2:01.831 8

46 Boels Geert 9.415 6 42.218Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 29:02.196 2:03.872 6

31 Jack Poppelaars 18.708 7 1:00.926Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 29:20.904 2:06.047 8

5 Henk van Gammeren 0.316 8 1:01.242Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 29:21.220 2:06.378 5

61 Chris Mulder 26.609 9 1:27.851Ford Mexico 29:47.829 2:08.464 13

3 Thijs van Gammeren  10 -- 9 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 20:28.155 2:01.942 7

143 Stefan Jacobs  11 -- 6 laps --BMW 2002 ti 15:40.312 2:21.663 5

34 Vincent Janssens  12 -- 1 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 2:32.635

43 Gerco van Hoften 21.992 13 21.992BMW 2000 tii touring 2:54.627

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.937  in lap  6  by nbr. 59 : Hans de Graaf (Hans de Graaf) (Porsche Carrera RS)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Martin van de Pavert Floortje Snoek 
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10 

59 Hans de Graaf  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche Carrera RS 28:16.751 1:57.937 6

276 Bill Magoffin  2 -- 12 laps --Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 28:57.064 2:14.504 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
14 

555 Bob Spaargaren 1:43.104 1 -- 11 laps --Renault 5 Alpine 28:25.664 2:28.482 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
15 

75 Lammert van der Meulen  1 -- 13 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 MK2 29:20.899 2:04.707 6

29 Rob de Laat  2 -- 12 laps --Opel A scona B 28:14.827 2:07.983 9

76 Wichard Theunissen 25.195 3 25.195Opel manta-B-GTE 28:40.022 2:14.733 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
16 

67 Cees Lubbers  1 -- 13 laps --BMW 635 CSI 29:06.398 2:04.627 11

10 Nick Drogtop  2 -- 7 laps --PO rsche 911 1981 17:02.949 2:07.800 6

CAR 212: NO WORKING TRANSPONDER
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